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IUSN 3

h 061

h1 = 60.5 mm

h2 = 10.5 mm

400 ÷ 1250 A 
1 V

2 V

5 V

10 V

15 V

5000 Ω

10 000 Ω

25 000 Ω

50 000 Ω

75 000 Ω

1
h 081

h1 = 80.5 mm

h2 = 10.5 mm

500 ÷ 2000 A

IUSN 30
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IUSN 30

h 041

h1 = 10.5 mm

h2 = 42 mm

C = 60 mm

300 ÷ 1250 A

1 V

2 V

5 V

10 V

15 V

5000 Ω

10 000 Ω

25 000 Ω

50 000 Ω

75 000 Ω

1

h 051

h1 = 10.5 mm

h2 = 52 mm

C = 55 mm

300 ÷ 1250 A

h 061

h1 = 10.5 mm

h2 = 62 mm

C = 50 mm

300 ÷ 1600 A

h 043

h1 = 33 mm

h2 = 42 mm

C = 60 mm

300 ÷ 1600 A

h 053

h1 = 33 mm

h2 = 52 mm

C = 55 mm

300 ÷ 1600 A

h 063

h1 = 33 mm

h2 = 62 mm

C = 50 mm

400 ÷ 2000 A

84POLCONTACT WARSZAWA, ul. Goździków 26, 04-231 Warszawa, tel./faks: 022 815 67 17, www.polcontact-warszawa.pl 

III. Current-voltage transducers AC/AC

Type 
Model/

Dimensions Primary current

Rated parameters of
secondary curcuit

voltage burden ≥ class

Type 
Model/

Dimensions Primary current

Rated parameters of
secondary curcuit

voltage burden ≥ class


